
2012-09-08, Start 11.00

Arrangörer: Hultsfreds LK

Start & Mål: Knektavallen IP

Tävlingsledare: Anders Andersson

Antal startande: 82

Män

1 1.13.43 David Nilsson -87 Högby IF

2 1.16.10 Rickard Claesson -83 IK Hakarpspojkarna

3 1.17.04 Sonny Karlsson -67 Högby IF

4 1.18.12 David Petersson -82 Apladalens LK

5 1.19.14 Mikael Bäcklund -84 Högby IF

6 1.19.45 Anton Elmström -92 Ålems OK

7 1.19.57 Henric Dernegård -81 Ålems OK

8 1.20.09 Anders Eckerström -75 Apladalens LK

9 1.20.31 Micael Lindqvist -72 Apladalens LK

10 1.21.13 Tobias Ingvarsson -76 Högby IF

11 1.22.23 Marcus Andersson -85 Högby IF

12 1.22.45 Ola Slättengren -63 Högby IF

13 1.23.30 Lennart Pettersson -65 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

14 1.23.46 Nils-Allan Thorstensson -57 Hultsfreds LK

15 1.24.16 Mattias Vejklint -70 Apladalens LK

16 1.25.19 Fredrik Svensson -73 Växjö AIS

17 1.25.24 Pär Wanby -64 Högby IF

18 1.25.41 Stefan Andersson -67 Apladalens LK

19 1.26.20 Mattias Berggren -74 Hultsfreds LK

20 1.26.45 Stefan Grahn -68 OK Njudung

21 1.26.57 Tony Zetterström -66 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

22 1.28.55 Joakim Assarsson -85 IK Sisu Nässjö

23 1.29.09 Rickard Lundqvist -87 IK Sisu Nässjö

24 1.29.22 Stefan Löfhede -81 Glasrikets RC

25 1.29.45 Daniel Jacobsson -74 Hultsfreds LK

26 1.29.55 Kent Krawe -56 Oskarshamns SK

27 1.30.24 Peter Drottman -65 Ålems OK

28 1.30.28 Tomas Jonsson -63 Oskarshamns SK

29 1.30.41 Anders Rehn -67 Ålems OK

30 1.30.47 Andreas G Ainemo -71 Hultsfreds LK

31 1.31.25 Lennart Adolfsson -62 Anderstorp OK
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32 1.31.42 Daniel Lantz -73 Tranås AIF

33 1.31.46 Jorma Heinonen -57 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

34 1.32.34 Hans Ericsson -48 Eksjö södra IK

35 1.32.46 Fransisco Petkovic -88 Apladalens LK

36 1.33.32 Tomas Anderberg -65 Växjö LK

37 1.33.33 Axel Lennartsson -89 Glasrikets RC

38 1.33.40 Arne Jacobsson -51 Södra Vi IF

39 1.34.19 Stefan Pettersson -66 Apladalens LK

40 1.34.28 Christer Träff -77 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

41 1.35.10 Anders Lundqvist -68 Föra AIK

42 1.37.58 Lennart Petersson -55 Wärnamo SK

43 1.38.42 Sten-Göran Yngvesson -56 IK Vista

44 1.39.02 Rickard Danielsson -69 Hultsfreds LK

45 1.40.12 Jan Isberg -58 Hultsfreds LK

46 1.41.31 Tommy Persson -63 Emmaboda Verda OK

47 1.42.30 Simon Davidsson -83 Brittatorp TK

48 1.43.02 Christian Andersson -84 Hultsfreds LK

49 1.43.10 Andreas Edman -83 Hultsfreds LK

50 1.44.37 Håkan Englund -59 Oskarshamns SK

51 1.45.08 Thage Davidsson -47 Brittatorp TK

52 1.47.15 Peter Lind -64 Hultsfreds LK

53 1.47.24 Mats Asplund -66 Föra AIK

54 1.52.57 Roberto Parada -89 Friskis o Svettis Kalmar

55 1.55.21 Peter Edgren -63 Hultsfreds LK

56 1.57.41 Jan Larsson -53 Storebro SC

57 2.00.30 Dan Rundqvist -67 Lessebo OK

58 2.01.44 Patric Lundvall -68 Växjö LK

59 2.02.22 Ulf Isaksson -69 Hultsfreds LK

60 2.11.45 Kaj Bergman -50 Hultsfreds LK

61 2.19.24 Örjan Ohlsson -46 Stensjöns IF

62 2.20.14 Ingvar Fransson -36 Växjö Norra IF

63 2.32.13 Johan Berkö Anderstorp OK

DNF Joakim Svensson -66 Hultsfreds LK

DNF Joakim Martinsson -72 Växjö LK

DNS Robin Andersson -87 OK Njudung

DNS Ingemar Sandén -58 Kalmar RC



M35

1 1.20.09 Anders Eckerström -75 Apladalens LK

2 1.21.13 Tobias Ingvarsson -76 Högby IF

3 1.25.19 Fredrik Svensson -73 Växjö AIS

4 1.26.20 Mattias Berggren -74 Hultsfreds LK

5 1.29.45 Daniel Jacobsson -74 Hultsfreds LK

6 1.31.42 Daniel Lantz -73 Tranås AIF

7 1.34.28 Christer Träff -77 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

M40

1 1.20.31 Micael Lindqvist -72 Apladalens LK

2 1.24.16 Mattias Vejklint -70 Apladalens LK

3 1.26.45 Stefan Grahn -68 OK Njudung

4 1.30.47 Andreas G Ainemo -79 Hultsfreds LK

5 1.35.10 Anders Lundqvist -68 Föra AIK

6 1.39.02 Rickard Danielsson -69 Hultsfreds LK

7 2.01.44 Patric Lundvall -68 Växjö LK

8 2.02.22 Ulf Isaksson -69 Hultsfreds LK

DNF Joakim Martinsson -72 Växjö LK

M45

1 1.17.04 Sonny Karlsson -67 Högby IF

2 1.22.45 Ola Slättengren -63 Högby IF

3 1.23.30 Lennart Pettersson -65 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

4 1.25.24 Pär Wanby -64 Högby IF

5 1.25.41 Stefan Andersson -67 Apladalens LK

6 1.26.57 Tony Zetterström -66 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

7 1.30.24 Peter Drottman -65 Ålems OK

8 1.30.28 Tomas Jonsson -63 Oskarshamns SK

9 1.30.41 Anders Rehn -67 Ålems OK

10 1.33.32 Tomas Anderberg -65 Växjö LK

11 1.34.19 Stefan Pettersson -66 Apladalens LK

12 1.41.31 Tommy Persson -63 Emmaboda Verda OK

13 1.47.15 Peter Lind -64 Hultsfreds LK

14 1.47.24 Mats Asplund -66 Föra AIK

15 1.55.21 Peter Edgren -63 Hultsfreds LK

16 2.00.30 Dan Rundqvist -67 Lessebo OK

DNF Joakim Svensson -66 Hultsfreds LK



M50

1 1.29.55 Kent Krawe -59 Oskarshamns SK

2 1.31.25 Lennart Adolfsson -62 Anderstorp OK

3 1.40.12 Jan Isberg -58 Hultsfreds LK

4 1.44.37 Håkan Englund -59 Oskarshamns SK

DNS Ingemar Sandén -58 Kalmar RC

M55

1 1.23.46 Nils-Allan Thorstensson -57 Hultsfreds LK

2 1.31.46 Jorma Heinonen -57 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

3 1.37.58 Lennart Petersson -55 Wärnamo SK

4 1.38.42 Sten-Göran Yngvesson -56 IK Vista

5 1.57.41 Jan Larsson -53 Storebro SC

M60

1 1.32.34 Hans Ericsson -48 Eksjö södra IK

2 1.33.40 Arne Jacobsson -51 Södra Vi IF

3 2.11.45 Kaj Bergman -50 Hultsfreds LK

M65

1 1.45.08 Thage Davidsson -47 Brittatorp TK

2 2.19.24 Örjan Ohlsson -46 Stensjöns IF

M75

1 2.20.14 Ingvar Fransson -36 Växjö Norra IF



Kvinnor

1 1.31.36 Siv Persson -70 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

2 1.31.46 Annica Winblad -76 Växjö LK

3 1.32.49 Pia Johansson -79 Växjö LK

4 1.35.43 Veronica Miledal -69 OK Njudung

5 1.40.06 Liselott Klemming -78 Högby IF

6 1.43.04 Barbara Fabiny -76 Hultsfreds LK

7 1.47.28 Anita Jönsson -63 Högby IF

8 1.47.43 Camilla Persson -62 Högby IF

9 1.48.55 Corinna Wöstmann Växjö LK

10 1.49.09 Katarina Nilsson -56 Högby IF

11 1.54.03 Britt-Marie Mellgården -51 Växjö LK

12 1.54.42 Sara Dolk -70 Hultsfreds LK

13 1.55.23 Beatrice Edgren -92 Hultsfreds LK

14 2.05.23 Måd Thorsell -45 Växjö AIS

15 2.05.53 Irené Rodhe -56 Högby IF

16 2.24.01 Sinikka Kukkohavi -49 Anderstorps OK

DNF Elisabeth Karlsson -80 Anderstorps OK

K35

1 1.31.46 Annica Winblad -76 Växjö LK

2 1.43.04 Barbara Fabiny -76 Hultsfreds LK

K40

1 1.31.36 Siv Persson -70 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI

2 1.35.43 Veronica Miledal -69 OK Njudung

3 1.54.42 Sara Dolk -70 Hultsfreds LK

K45

1 1.47.28 Anita Jönsson -63 Högby IF

K50

1 1.47.43 Camilla Persson -62 Högby IF

K55

1 1.49.09 Katarina Nilsson -56 Högby IF

2 2.05.53 Irené Rodhe -56 Högby IF

K60

1 1.54.03 Britt-Marie Mellgården -51 Växjö LK

2 2.24.01 Sinikka Kukkohavi -49 Anderstorps OK



K65

1 2.05.23 Måd Thorsell -45 Växjö AIS


